
San Diego Public Library:  Admit One College Prep Academy – 
Fall 2014 

Date Time Session 

Tuesday, October 14 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

College Essays/Personal Statements with Karla 
Whitaker of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Thursday, October 16 
5:30pm-
8:00pm 

ACT  Prep Course with Karla Whitaker of UCSD 
Cal-SOAP 

Saturday, October 18 
9:30am-
1:30pm 

Practice ACT Exam with Princeton Review 
 

Tuesday, October 21 
5:30pm-
8:00pm 

SAT Prep Course with Karla Whitaker of UCSD 
Cal-SOAP 

Thursday, October 23 
5:30pm-
9:30pm 

Practice SAT Exam with Princeton Review 
 

Tuesday, October 28 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

Review of SAT & ACT Exam Scores with Princeton 
Review 

Thursday, October 30 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

Financial Aid with Lynn O’Shaughnessy 

Monday, November 3 
(No registration 

required) 

6:00pm-
9:00pm 

“Meet the Tutors! The Roadmap to College” 
event by Princeton Review 

Thursday, November 6 
6:00pm- 
7:30 pm 

Graduation Ceremony & College Booths 

Tuesday, November 13 
(No registration 

required) 

6:00pm-
9:00pm 

“Meet the Tutors! The Roadmap to College” event 
by Princeton Review 

 
Contact:  Catherine Hong I  619-236-5883 I  chong@sandiego.gov 
 

mailto:chong@sandiego.gov

